ESPRESSO
BATCHBREW
CAPPUCCINO
LATTE

FLAT WHITE
CORTADO
CHAILATTE
MATCHALATTE
TEA

ICED LATTE

COLD BREW

ICED COCONUT MATCHA
HOMEMADE LEMONADE
ESPRESSO TONIC

OCBT
MATCHALIMO
OAT CHAI
TONKALATTE

WINE O1
EXTRA

70
70/85
75/95

80

89

70

85

90

80

95
80
105
90
95

105
105
105
115

95
+15



BRUNCH MENU

(UNTIL 13:00)

COCONUT CRUNCH PORRIDGE (5,6,8) 165
Creamy rice porridge with coconut milk, topped with

whipped peanut butter, caramelized green apples,

and crunchy nuts.

@YD

TURKISH SUNRISE (1,3,7,8,11) 200
Soft-boiled eggs in a creamy quark and chilli butter sauce,

topped with chilli salt, roasted pumpkin seeds,

and microgreens. Served with a toasted bagel.

SALMON BENEDICT BAGEL (1,3,4,7,10,11) 240
Poached eggs and smoked salmon served on a toasted bagel

with hollandaise sauce. Served with a side of tomato, radish,
beetroot, and spinach salad.

BERRYLICIOUS SYRNIKI (1,3,7) 200
Fluffy cheese pancakes topped with whipped
mascarpone and a sweet red berry sauce.

BAGELS

(ALL DAY)

CREAM CHEESE BAGEL (1p, 7,11) 65
PASTRAMI BAGEL (1p,7,11) 150
AVOCADO & EGG BAGEL (1p, 3,7, 11) 140
HAM & BLUE CHEESE BAGEL (1p,7,11) 150
SALMON BAGEL (1p, 4,7,11) 150

ORDER AT THE BAR



