ESPRESSO	70
BATCHBREW	70/85
CAPPUCCINO	75/95
LATTE	80
FLAT WHITE	89
CORTADO	70
CHAILATTE	85
MATCHALATTE	90
TEA	80
ICEDLATTE	95
COLDBREW	80
ICED COCONUT MATCHA	105
HOMEMADE LEMONADE	90
ESPRESSO TONIC	95
OCBT	105
MATCHA LIMO	105
OAT CHAI	105
TONKALATTE	115
WINE 0.1	95
EXTRA	+15

BRUNCH MENU

COCONUT CRUNCH PORRIDGE (5, 6, 8)

Creamy rice porridge with coconut milk, topped with whipped peanut butter, caramelized green apples, and crunchy nuts.

TURKISH SUNRISE (1, 3, 7, 8, 11)

Soft-boiled eggs in a creamy quark and chilli butter sauce, topped with chilli salt, roasted pumpkin seeds, and microgreens. Served with a toasted bagel.

SALMON BENEDICT BAGEL (1, 3, 4, 7, 10, 11)

Poached eggs and smoked salmon served on a toasted bagel with hollandaise sauce. Served with a side of tomato, radish, beetroot, and spinach salad.

BERRYLICIOUS SYRNIKI (1, 3, 7)

Fluffy cheese pancakes topped with whipped mascarpone and a sweet red berry sauce.

BAGELS

CREAM CHEESE BAGEL (1p, 7, 11)	65
PASTRAMI BAGEL (1p, 7, 11)	150
AVOCADO & EGG BAGEL (1p, 3, 7, 11)	140
HAM & BLUE CHEESE BAGEL (1p, 7, 11)	150
SALMON BAGEL (1p, 4, 7, 11)	150

ORDER AT THE BAR

165

200

240

200